
Weekly Lectures Schedule for the Academic Year 2015-2016 /Fourth Stage 
 
 

 
Hour 

 
9-10 

 

 
10-11 

 
11-12 

 
12-1 

 

 
1-2 

 Day 

Sunday 
Solid 2/ 

Dr. Ahmed 
Nanotechnology/ 

Dr. Jassim 
 
 
 

Monday 
Radiological/ 

Dr. Waleed subhe 
Electrodynamics / 

Mr. farid 
Solid 2/ 

Dr. Ahmed 
 
 

Tuesday 
Radiological/ 

Dr. Waleed subhe 
To Asefi 
Activity 

Electrodynamics / 
Mr. farid 

 
 
 

 
Wednesday 

School applications/ 
Dr. Majeed 

Laser/ 
Dr. salam Khalaf 

 
 

 
Thursday 

methods Lab Radiological Lab 
Radiological Lab methods Lab 

 
 


